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Angie Cormpilas
; H_-;;I"Mlﬂ :—l.::‘i:::::ﬁc.

has achieved the ultimate distdncrion of being

Number One ent
by umnits and value of listdngs sold
Jan. 1 - Dec. 31, 2000

town, Halton Hills
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EVER POPULAR “COUNTRY SQUIRE”
Beautifully maintained 4 bdrm backsplit on 60 f. lot, quiet crescent location. Open concept oak kitchen
oflooking family rm with wio to deck & fully fenced backyard. Attractive features are: updated bath &
kitchen, hrdwd firs under neutral broadioom, dble car garage w/opener and moré! Walk o schools and
mall. Just a great family home. $243,900.

Kathy

Monckton’
Sales Rep.

(905)
877-5211

! Tor. (905) 874-3051

Re/Max

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

 LOCATION! LOCATION!
LOCATION!

Doesn’t describe this well loved brick
detached bungalow. Backyard is a
| gardener’s delight. Big eat-in country
sized kitchen. Basement is finished
waiting for the Kids. This location is
close to schools, parks and shopping.
Loads of parking. You gotta come and
look at this. This is a great starter or
retirement home. Call Kathy* to view.

Member of
ReMax President’s

Club & ReMax

Executive Club
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REGISTERED
RELOCATION SPECIALIST

3 bedroom
ceramics in foyer and Kkitchen.
Private balcony off living room.
Finished basement with walkout to
the great surroundings of this
fabulous complex. Don’t miss it!
$159,500. Call Kathy* to view.
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LYNDEN CIRCLE

townhouse

RE/MAX Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp

D 0 U G $188,000
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*Sales Rep.
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Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

877-5211

Doug Meal
supports
The Children's
Miracle
Network
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DOUG MEAL™*, Sales Rep.

JUST MOVE
. RIGHT IN!

| This Freehold townhouse has been

very well cared for - walk along the
new concrete pathway to enter this 3
bedroom professionally painted and

are done exploring inside, walk out
onto the rear deck where you can
enjoy barbequing on long summer

| afternoons overlooking your fenced
# yard and gardens. Asking just

$188,000. To view call Doug Meal*.

PRICE
REDUCED!

Vendor says sell - 4 bedroom
, | home plus 2 bedroom in-law
suite. Large family room and

double car garage. Now
asking $279,900. Close to
Sheridan College &

=4 Shoppers World. Call Doug
11 Meal* 1-800-834-5516.

877-5211
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LISTEN TO THE
SILENCE!

This 3 bedroom freehold
townhome IS on an exira deep

| premium lot, backing onto mature
.| trees! Sit on your deck and listen
| to the birds chirp! Classy decor, 9

ft. ceilings on main floor & w/o to

"% basement. Extras include B/l
1 | dishwasher, stone-like ceramics,
| | C/Air, pot lights, pantry & garage

EXIT REALTY HARE (PEEL)

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, October 26, 2001 5
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Georgetown to help you sell your home.
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BACKS ONTO PARK
Absolutely stunning 2700 sq. ft. 4 bdrm home, built by

“Double Oak”, backing onto green space. Master bdrm has
4 pc ens & oflooks fam rm. Fourth bdrm has its own
balcony. Second fioor oflooks huge square great room
* | wipalladium window & bfi bar. Exciting features incl. 9'
& = ceilings, strip oak firs, oak staircase, columns, marble 2-

& way fireplace, custom oak kit wicentre island and much
more. Situated on a classy, quiet crescent, this home has
to be seen to be believed!! $364,900.

LIVE LIKE ROYALTY

{ In this absolutely stunning, raised stone-front bungalow!
| Amazing wide & deep pool-sized lot backs onto ravine
Y (goifers check out the course nearby!) 320 sq. . of
d elegance includes 1400 sq. it of prof. finished lower

Mn. level boasts dream Maple gourmet kit. which opens

' 1o great rm. wimarble Vplace & stately columns, 9

=4 cellings, pot lights, 3/4" Oak firs. & staircase, wide trim,

gt complete the perect picture. Enjoy the spacious luxury
—= of afll $399 900,

BIG LOT! LONG VIEWS!

2800 sg. ft. of stunning elegance is obvious in this
immaculate 4 bdrm home with highest quality finishes.
<1 Located on amazing deep lot with long views of trees &
.1 park, at quiet end of street. Classy features such as
4| Crown mouldings, stained glass, columns, 2 story great
room, open to granite, customized white kilchen,
cathedral ceilings and huge deck with w/o basement. For
i buying a vacation home! Live here!! Asking $379,900.

Sales Representative

Gizella Tscheligi

* Resident of Halton Hills (I know our Neighbourhood!)
* Brampton Real Estate Office (I bring buyers from Brampton to your home.)
* Toronto Real Estate Board Member (I'll expose your home to over 17,000 Realtors.)
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* Regional Advertising to get the most $$$

PROFESSIONALLY
DECORATED

2 storey detached home on quiet court.
Shows like a model. Thousands $$$ spent on
renovations.

FIRST TIME BUYERS!

Large 4 bedroom house on huge lot.
Eat-in kitchen, large deck, finished rec
room, and bedroom in basement. Close to
schools and shopping.
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DUNDALK

This spotless and cute bungalow is in move-
in condition. The home is ready for the retired
or first time buyers. Master bedroom features
a large closet and the home sits on a beauti-
ful lot. With low taxes, and low price of
$94,900 don’t miss out on this deal.

Call: 9054512390

134 Queen Street East, Brampton, Ont L6V |B2
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Res: 5198539673




